
Scottish Classic Sports and Saloons Championship 
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 63 John KINMOND E 20 25 25 25 25 25 16 21 25 25 20 20 272
2 61 Oly MORTIMER A 16 20 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 20 16 242 -30
3 13 Alastair BAPTIE A 26 26 16 20 25 21 21 25 25 20 225 -17
4 4 Charlie COPE B 20 20 20 25 16 25 25 25 25 201 -24
5 17 Philip RUSSELL F 21 20 17 16 17 17 17 17 21 21 184 -17
6 88 Shonny PATERSON E 16 20 20 20 16 20 20 25 25 182 -2
7 91 Craig HOUSTON B 20 20 16 16 16 20 20 20 16 14 178 -4
8 57 Bruce MITCHELL B 25 25 25 25 25 14 139 -39
9 71 Paul BOWERS A 14 14 10 14 14 14 16 14 20 130 -9
10 64 Adam KINMOND D 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128 -2
11 78 Andrew GRAHAM E 16 26 25 16 16 16 115 -13
12= 11 Ian MITCHELL A 12 16 16 16 20 16 96 -19
12= 117 Andrew MacGREGOR F 16 16 16 16 16 16 96 0
14 21 Jimmy CROW B 16 16 16 20 16 84 -12
15 5 Michael LONGSTAFFE A 14 20 12 16 16 78 -6
16 51 Jimmy CROW E 20 20 20 16 76 -2
17 51 Alasdair COATES E 14 16 14 44 -32
18 7 Keiron BAILLIE B 14 20 34 -10
19= 20 William CONWAY A 16 14 30 -4
19= 69 Niki DICKSON B 14 16 30 0
21 177 Tommy GILMARTIN E 25 25 -5
22= 27 Mario FERRARI A 20 20 -5
22= 37 David ROBB A 20 20 -5



Scottish XR2 Championship 
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Pos Car No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 66 Duncan O'NEILL 20 20 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 255
2 67 Nicola CAMPBELL 16 20 25 16 16 20 20 25 20 20 25 223 -32
3 36 David REILLY 16 16 20 20 16 16 20 16 16 156 -67



Scottish Classic Sports and Saloons Championship 
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 61 Oly MORTIMER A 16 20 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 20 16 242
2 13 Alastair BAPTIE A 26 26 16 20 25 21 21 25 25 20 225 -17
3 71 Paul BOWERS A 14 14 10 14 14 14 16 14 20 130 -95
4 11 Ian MITCHELL A 12 16 16 16 20 16 96 -34
5 5 Michael LONGSTAFFE A 14 20 12 16 16 78 -18
6 20 William CONWAY A 16 14 30 -48
7= 27 Mario FERRARI A 20 20 -10
7= 37 David ROBB A 20 20 0

1 4 Charlie COPE B 20 20 20 25 16 25 25 25 25 201 181
2 91 Craig HOUSTON B 20 20 16 16 16 20 20 20 16 14 178 -23
3 57 Bruce MITCHELL B 25 25 25 25 25 14 139 -39
4 21 Jimmy CROW B 16 16 16 20 16 84 -55
5 7 Keiron BAILLIE B 14 20 34 -50
6 69 Niki DICKSON B 14 16 30 -4

1 64 Adam KINMOND D 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128 98

1 63 John KINMOND E 20 25 25 25 25 25 16 21 25 25 20 20 272 144
2 88 Shonny PATERSON E 16 20 20 20 16 20 20 25 25 182 -90
3 78 Andrew GRAHAM E 16 26 25 16 16 16 115 -67
4 51 Jimmy CROW E 20 20 20 16 76 -39
5 51 Alasdair COATES E 14 16 14 44 -32
6 177 Tommy GILMARTIN E 25 25 -19

1 17 Philip RUSSELL F 21 20 17 16 17 17 17 17 21 21 184 159
2 117 Andrew MacGREGOR F 16 16 16 16 16 16 96 71
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